Fairmount College of Liberal Arts and Sciences
College Governance Roster, 2020-2021

Tenure and Promotion Committee

Division Discipline Faculty Term ends
Humanities Philosophy Noell Birondo 5/30/2023 (appt)
Humanities English Mary Waters 5/30/2021
Humanities/NTT History Robin Henry 5/30/2022
Natural Sciences/Mathematics Chemistry Maojun Gong 5/30/2023
Natural Sciences/Mathematics Biological Sciences David McDonald 5/30/2021
Natural Sciences/Mathematics Mathematics Steve Brady 5/30/2022 (appt)
Social/Behavioral Sciences School of Social Work Karen Countryman-Roswurm  5/30/2023
Social/Behavioral Sciences School of Criminal Justice Andi Bannister 5/30/2021 (appt)
Social/Behavioral Sciences Sociology Twyla Hill 5/30/2022
Non-tenure Track Promotion Committee

Division Discipline Faculty Term ends
Humanities History Robin Henry 5/30/2022
Social/Behavioral Sciences School of Criminal Justice Andi Bannister 5/30/2021
Social/Behavioral Sciences School of Social Work Karen Countryman-Roswurm  5/30/2023
Natural Sciences/Mathematics Biological Sciences David McDonald 5/30/2021
Non-tenure Track Faculty English Kerry Jones 5/30/2022
Dean’s Faculty Advisory Committee

Division Discipline Faculty Term ends
Humanities History Geotge Dehner 5/30/2022
Humanities Philosophy Jeff Hershfield 5/30/2021

Social /Behavioral Sciences Biological Sciences David McDonald 5/30/2022
Social /Behavioral Sciences MSP Elizabeth Behrman 5/30/2021
Natural Sciences/Mathematics Elliott School of Communication Lisa Parcell 5/30/2022
Natural Sciences/Mathematics Psychology Rui Ni 5/30/2021
Ex-Officio Decanal Staff
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Faculty Support and Fellowship Awards Committee

Division

Humanities

Humanities

Social/Behavioral Sciences
Social/Behavioral Sciences
Natural Sciences/Mathematics

Natural Sciences/Mathematics

Admission and Exceptions Committee

Division

At-Large

Humanities

Social/Behavioral Sciences
Natural Sciences/Mathematics
Ex-Officio

College Curriculum Committee
To be elected

Discipline

MCLL

English

Sociology

Elliott School of Communication
Physics

Mathematics and Statistics

Discipline

Chemistry

History

Psychology

Mathematics and Statistics
Patricia Phillips, Chair

Faculty

Rachel Showstack
Darren DeFrain
Kathy Perez

Rick Armstrong
Holger Meyer
Buma Fridman

Faculty

Katie Mitchell-Koch
George Dehner
Rob Zettle

Daowei Ma

Term ends
5/30/2023
5/30/2021
5/30/2022
5/30/2021
5/30/2023
5/30/2022

Term ends
6/30/2021
6/30/2022
6/30/2023
6/30/2023
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College Council

Division

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Natural Sciences/Mathematics
Natural Sciences/Mathematics
Natural Sciences/Mathematics
Natural Sciences/Mathematics
Natural Sciences/Mathematics
Social/Behavioral Sciences
Social/Behavioral Sciences
Social/Behavioral Sciences
Social/Behavioral Sciences
Social/Behavioral Sciences
Social/Behavioral Sciences
Social/Behavioral Sciences

Social/Behavioral Sciences

Discipline
English

History

MCLL

Philosophy
Women’s Studies
Intensive English LLanguage Center
Biological Sciences
Chemistry
Geology
Mathematics
Physics
Anthropology
Elliott School
Hugo Wall School
Political Science
Psychology
Criminal Justice
Social Work
Sociology

Faculty

Darren DeFrain
Jetf Hayton
Enrique Navarro
Brian Hepburn
Debbie Gordon
Aimee Leisy
James Beck
Katie Mitchell-Koch
Bill Bischoff
Lop-Hing Lo
Nick Solomey
TBA

Tan Tennant
Xiaoheng Wang
Brian Amos
Carryl Baldwin
Marti Smith
Dasha Shamrova
Chuck Koeber

Term ends
5/30/2022
5/30/2021
5/30/2023
5/30/2022
5/30/2021
5/30/2021
5/30/2022
5/30/2021
5/30/2023
5/30/2021
5/30/2021
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2022
5/30/2022
5/30/2022
5/30/2023
5/30/2022
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