Fairmount College of Liberal Arts and Sciences

College Governance Roster, 2020-2021

Tenure and Promotion Committee			
Division	Discipline	Faculty	Term ends
Humanities	Philosophy	Noell Birondo	5/30/2023 (appt)
Humanities	English	Mary Waters	5/30/2021
Humanities/NTT	History	Robin Henry	5/30/2022
Natural Sciences/Mathematics	Chemistry	Maojun Gong	5/30/2023
Natural Sciences/Mathematics	Biological Sciences	David McDonald	5/30/2021
Natural Sciences/Mathematics	Mathematics	Steve Brady	5/30/2022 (appt)
Social/Behavioral Sciences	School of Social Work	Karen Countryman-Roswurm	5/30/2023
Social/Behavioral Sciences	School of Criminal Justice	Andi Bannister	5/30/2021 (appt)
Social/Behavioral Sciences	Sociology	Twyla Hill	5/30/2022
Non-tenure Track Promotion Committee			
Division	Discipline	Faculty	Term ends
Humanities	History	Robin Henry	5/30/2022
Social/Behavioral Sciences	School of Criminal Justice	Andi Bannister	5/30/2021
Social/Behavioral Sciences	School of Social Work	Karen Countryman-Roswurm	5/30/2023
Natural Sciences/Mathematics	Biological Sciences	David McDonald	5/30/2021
Non-tenure Track Faculty	English	Kerry Jones	5/30/2022
Dean's Faculty Advisory Committee			
Division	Discipline	Faculty	Term ends
Humanities	History	George Dehner	5/30/2022
Humanities	Philosophy	Jeff Hershfield	5/30/2021
Social /Behavioral Sciences	Biological Sciences	David McDonald	5/30/2022
Social /Behavioral Sciences	MSP	Elizabeth Behrman	5/30/2021
Natural Sciences/Mathematics	Elliott School of Communication	Lisa Parcell	5/30/2022
Natural Sciences/Mathematics	Psychology	Rui Ni	5/30/2021
Ex-Officio	Decanal Staff		

Fairmount College of Liberal Arts and Sciences

College Governance Roster, 2020-2021

Faculty Support and Fellowship Awards Committee

Division	Discipline	Faculty	Term ends
Humanities	MCLL	Rachel Showstack	5/30/2023
Humanities	English	Darren DeFrain	5/30/2021
Social/Behavioral Sciences	Sociology	Kathy Perez	5/30/2022
Social/Behavioral Sciences	Elliott School of Communication	Rick Armstrong	5/30/2021
Natural Sciences/Mathematics	Physics	Holger Meyer	5/30/2023
Natural Sciences/Mathematics	Mathematics and Statistics	Buma Fridman	5/30/2022

Admission and Exceptions Committee

Division	Discipline	Faculty	Term ends
At-Large	Chemistry	Katie Mitchell-Koch	6/30/2021
Humanities	History	George Dehner	6/30/2022
Social/Behavioral Sciences	Psychology	Rob Zettle	6/30/2023
Natural Sciences/Mathematics	Mathematics and Statistics	Daowei Ma	6/30/2023
Ex-Officio	Patricia Phillips, Chair		

College Curriculum Committee

To be elected

Fairmount College of Liberal Arts and Sciences

College Governance Roster, 2020-2021

College Council

Division	Discipline	Faculty	Term ends
Humanities	English	Darren DeFrain	5/30/2022
Humanities	History	Jeff Hayton	5/30/2021
Humanities	MCLL	Enrique Navarro	5/30/2023
Humanities	Philosophy	Brian Hepburn	5/30/2022
Humanities	Women's Studies	Debbie Gordon	5/30/2021
Humanities	Intensive English Language Center	Aimee Leisy	5/30/2021
Natural Sciences/Mathematics	Biological Sciences	James Beck	5/30/2022
Natural Sciences/Mathematics	Chemistry	Katie Mitchell-Koch	5/30/2021
Natural Sciences/Mathematics	Geology	Bill Bischoff	5/30/2023
Natural Sciences/Mathematics	Mathematics	Lop-Hing Lo	5/30/2021
Natural Sciences/Mathematics	Physics	Nick Solomey	5/30/2021
Social/Behavioral Sciences	Anthropology	TBA	5/30/2023
Social/Behavioral Sciences	Elliott School	Ian Tennant	5/30/2023
Social/Behavioral Sciences	Hugo Wall School	Xiaoheng Wang	5/30/2023
Social/Behavioral Sciences	Political Science	Brian Amos	5/30/2022
Social/Behavioral Sciences	Psychology	Carryl Baldwin	5/30/2022
Social/Behavioral Sciences	Criminal Justice	Marti Smith	5/30/2022
Social/Behavioral Sciences	Social Work	Dasha Shamrova	5/30/2023
Social/Behavioral Sciences	Sociology	Chuck Koeber	5/30/2022